
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= TEMPLE INLAND MORTGAGE CORP;
Date Recorded= 1998/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199811030004
32901

11/03/1998
11:08:10

TEMPLE
INLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

11 124 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:124
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199811100004
44691

11/10/1998
07:59:30

TEMPLE
INLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WEST, DONNA 19 125 Lot#:35
Book:19
Pg:125

199811130004
49801

11/13/1998
08:18:38

TEMPLE
INLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199811130004
49811

11/13/1998
08:18:39

TEMPLE
INLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

22 36 199811130004
49791

Lot#:1156
Book:22 Pg:36
Desc:1998-
44979


