Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= TEMPLE INLAND MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1998/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199811030004 32901	11/03/1998 11:08:10	TEMPLE INLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			11	124		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:124 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199811100004 44691	11/10/1998 07:59:30	TEMPLE INLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEST, DONNA			19	125		Lot#:35 Book:19 Pg:125
199811130004 49801	11/13/1998 08:18:38	TEMPLE INLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC						
199811130004 49811	11/13/1998 08:18:39	TEMPLE INLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC			22	36	199811130004 49791	Lot#:1156 Book:22 Pg:36 Desc:1998- 44979